e2v technologies (uk) limited, Waterhouse Lane, Chelmsford, Essex CM1 2QU United Kingdom   Telephone: +44 (0)1245 493493   Facsimile: +44 (0)1245 492492
e-mail: enquiries@e2v.com   Internet: www.e2v.com   Holding Company: e2v technologies plc
e2v technologies inc. 4 Westchester Plaza, PO Box 1482, Elmsford, NY10523-1482 USA   Telephone: (914) 592-6050   Facsimile: (914) 592-5148   e-mail: enquiries@e2vtechnologies.us
© e2v technologies (uk) limited 2007  A1A-P7030/LT Issue 1, August 2007
  102070
INTRODUCTION
The ArgusTM4Lite Thermal Imaging Camera is a low cost,
high quality solution to meet the needs of every firefighter.

of purchase.
CONFIGURATION
Camera Order Code
ArgusTM4Lite P7030/LT
ArgusTM4Lite + DSC Option P7030/LT/C
ArgusTM4Lite + DTM Option P7030/LT/S
ArgusTM4Lite + DSC + DTM Option P7030/LT/SC
Optional Accessories Order Code
Station Battery Charger P7030BC and P7030CS
Truck Battery Charger P7030TBC
Truck Storage Mount P7030TSM
Truck Storage Mount and
Battery Charger
P7030TSMBC
Rechargeable Battery Pack P7030R
Handle P7030HA
Neck Strap P7030NS
Retractable Lanyard P7030RL
Hard Carry Case P7030HC
P7030/LT
ArgusTM4Lite Thermal Imaging Camera
© e2v technologies (uk) limited 2007  A1A-P7030/LT, page 2
CAMERA SPECIFICATION